SF0079SS001

1 2	Page 2-line 9	After "policies" delete balance of line.
3 4	Page 2-line 11	After "inspection" delete balance of line.
5 6 7 8 9	Page 2-line 12	Delete " $16-4-201$ et seq" and insert "pursuant to W.S. $16-4-203(b)(vi)$ "; after "discuss" delete "," and insert "and"; after "review" delete "and".
10 11	Page 2-line 13	Delete "adopt".
12 13	Page 2-line 14	After "public" insert "pursuant to W.S. 16-4-405(a)(ix)". COE, CHAIRMAN